P ESLﬁ\XUI BRESLAU POLAND 2020
OLAND PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER LEG 3 - NIGHT DATE: 2020.09.18

RALLYE

15.09-19.09.2020 STAGE PO RotE 1

l DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3- LEG 3- PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL - INTERVALL

DANIEL RADZIO POLARIS SCRAMBLER S
plaal = POL Dot G I ER S ATV POLARISPINGWIN  02:10:49 04:16:49 01:27:19 01:07:07 00:02:00 00:00:00 09:02:05 00:00:00  00:00:00
2 30 EQQASQEDAS - TU CAM-AM BOMBARDIER ATV ?EEI\CA'AL'ST RACING  5.53:57 04:16:45 01:28:33 01:18:31 00:04:00 00:00:00 09:27:48 00:25:43  00:25:43

ARKADIUSZ . . . .
3 80 AV OIL = POL POLARIS SCRAMBLER S ATV  LINDNER 91 02:21:27 04:23:45 01:25:36 01:25:33 00:08:10 00:00:00 09:36:23 00:34:18  00:08:35
GAETAN GRA GRISOUILLE o - o o o - o - N
a70 SAETAN | =N CAN AM RENEGADE ATV R O e TURe  02:29:20 04:24:54 01:37:53 01:14:24 00:11:40 00:00:00 09:46:42 00:44:37  00:10:19
5| s | FOEERT = POL POLARIS SCRAMBLER S A1y pOLARIS PINGWIN  02:27:53 04:24:32 01:45:06 01:17:51 00:02:00 00:00:00 09:55:24 00:53:19  00:08:42
JASIUKAIC 1000
6 45 ANDRZEJ PIERON  mmmm POL E@,&'OANM HENZeRS ATV ATV JANOSIK 02:28:19 04:22:35 01:32:36 01:52:51 00:02:00 00:00:00 10:16:22 01:14:17 00:20:58
ADOMAS CFMOTO FACTORY o o . o . o o s .
pleal i e - TU CFMOTO CFORCE aty  SEMORO S 02:17:21 04:40:53 01:32:06 01:46:18 00:03:20 00:00:00 10:16:40 01:14:35 00:00:18
8 22 gg(')%%HAAG == NLD YAMAHA RAPTOR RALLY ~ ATV  ID RALLY-RACING  02:35:27 05:05:11 01:48:50 01:57:02 00:00:00 00:00:00 11:26:30 02:24:25 01:09:50
9 33 giT.ﬁSESCHILD — NLD YAMAHA 700RALLY ATV PG QUADRACING 02:47:12 05:11:21 01:50:16 01:44:23 00:09:20 00:00:00 11:33:13 02:31:08  00:06:43
10 10 ANTON KOLOSOV ™ oo, e A I e 02:47:38 05:42:54 01:40:04 01:32:03 00:38:10 00:00:00 11:42:41 02:40:36  00:09:28

XXC

11 65 e I I FRA POLARIS SCRAMBLER ATV N 03:23:00 05:02:47 01:44:23 01:44:36 00:42:50 00:00:00 11:54:48 02:52:43 00:12:07

MARTINEZ RAIDS ADVENTURE
12 34 g;léig"l\'lISEN I I FRA YAMAHA 700 R ATV NMV TOP FUEL 03:53:25 04:48:50 01:54:54 01:35:27 01:02:30 00:00:00 12:12:37 03:10:32 00:17:49
13 20 ANDREJ TERMER T DEU CAN-AM RENEGADE 1000 ATV LIMBURG 03:15:11 05:28:42 02:09:55 01:54:36 00:52:30 00:00:00 12:48:25 03:46:20 00:35:48
14 27 ANDREAS GANss DEU YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 ATV ANDREAS 03:22:47 05:34:16 01:58:32 02:18:57 00:35:20 00:00:00 13:14:34 04:12:29 00:26:09
15 58 FRANZ JOSER - DEU ARCTIC CAT 1000 H2 ATV MADHEAD RACING 04:28:46 05:54:25 01:57:21 02:05:04 00:15:50 00:00:00 14:25:38 05:23:33 01:11:04
SCHNEIDER TEAM
16 21 IWAN WACHTEL _— DEU CAN-AM OUTLANDER ATV LIMBURG 04:06:35 06:23:04 02:02:06 01:57:30 00:53:10 00:00:00 14:29:16 05:27:11  00:03:38
17 14 ANDREAS GAUS — DEU (J?g\(’)\l(;AM OUTLANDER ATV LIMBURG 06:03:23 06:29:04 02:16:42 02:26:04 04:03:50 00:00:00 17:15:14 08:13:09 02:45:58
18 52 MATHIAS puscH TN DEU CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 ATV NORD RACING 03:50:01 07:35:12 02:42:15 05:00:00 00:05:40 00:00:00 19:07:29 10:05:24 01:52:15
19 51 MICHAEL DE HAAN s NLD CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 ATV NORD RACING 04:03:39 07:20:11 02:45:31 05:00:00 00:13:40 00:00:00 19:09:22 10:07:17 00:01:53
20 57 MARCEL — DEU CAN AM RENEGADE 800 ATV NORD RACING 04:41:16 07:12:23 02:44:10 05:00:00 00:56:00 00:00:00 19:37:50 10:35:45 00:28:28

DOMGOERGEN



21 23 VIKTOR ABERMIT HEE DEU (]?g(l)\l(;AM SLNIEANRR ATV TEAM LIMBURG 06:27:40 11:59:30 02:18:52 05:00:00 00:42:10 00:00:00 25:46:02 16:43:57 06:08:12

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore and GE-XJ‘TRAG
indicate this only via remarks.



